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6110-6122 FRANCONIA RD., ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310, FAIRFAX COUNTY
FRANCONIA CENTER

•	 Rental Rates from $18.00 PSF, Full Service

•	 Strong, Local Ownership

•	 Building Upgrades Underway - Resurfaced 
Parking Lot, Upgraded Lighting

•	 Ample Parking

AVAILABILITY: PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Frontage to high traffic Franconia Road

•	 Building Signage Possible for Larger Suites

•	 Easy Access to I-95 and the Capital Beltway

•	 Numerous Amenities Nearby

•	 Suite 200B: 709 SF
•	 Suite 215: 986 SF
•	 Suite 200C: 1,012 SF
•	 Suite 216: 1,062 SF

 

OFFICE FOR LEASE

•	 Suite 214: 1,086 SF
•	 Suite 213A: 1,131 SF
•	 Suite 207A: 1,196 SF
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STE 207A
1,196 SF

VACANT
STE 214
1,086 SF
VACANT

STE 216
1,062 SF
VACANT

STE 213A
1,131 SF

VACANT

STE 215
986 SF

VACANT

STE 200C
1,012 SF

VACANT

STE 200B
709 SF

VACANT

FLOOR PLAN 6110-6122 FRANCONIA RD., ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310, FAIRFAX COUNTY

FRANCONIA CENTER
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DEMOGRAPHICS | 2020:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2019:

1-MILE		  3-MILE		  5-MILE

Population
17,201		  144,366		  405,791

Franconia Road			       23,340 ADT

Households
6,603		  57,359		  160,929

Average HH Income
$160,402		 $130,390		 $130,169

Daytime Population
8,983		  56,660		  164,083

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

6110-6122 FRANCONIA RD., ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310, FAIRFAX COUNTY

FRANCONIA CENTERLOCATION

http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/Franconia_2020Demos.pdf


JENNY STAINES
jstaines@klnb.com  | 703-259-7050

KEENAN WOOFTER
kwoofter@klnb.com  | 703-268-2744

21
4,
00
0

(2
01

6 A
DT

)
53,000(2016 ADT)

53,000(2019 ADT)

NEWINGTON

SPRINGFIELD

SPRINGFIELD-
FRACONIA

Te
leg

ra
ph

 R
d

Te
leg

ra
ph

 R
d

43,000
(2016 ADT)

238,000(2016 ADT)

214,000
(2016 ADT)

51,000(2016 ADT)

39,820
(2019 ADT)

247,848(2019 ADT)

116,806
(2019 ADT)

23
0,
40
4

(2
01

9 A
DT

)

22
,22
3

(2019 ADT)

21,4
97

(2019 ADT)

51,000(2019 ADT)

BACKLICK PLAZA

KINGSTOWNE
TOWNE CENTRE

KINGSTOWNE
SHOPPING CENTER

HAYFIELD PLAZA

HILLTOP VILLAGE
CENTER

BEST BUY
METRO CENTER

FESTIVAL AT
MANCHESTER LAKES

SPRINGFIELD
COMMONS

LANDSDOWNE
CENTER

SPRINGFIELD PLAZA

LOISDALE CENTER

CONCORD
CENTRE

BROOKFIELD PLAZA

SPRINGFIELD
TOWNE CENTER

BACKLICK
SHOPPING CENTER

(165,486 SF)

(172,161 SF)

(180,000 SF)

SARASOTA
SHOPPING CENTER

(350,000 SF)

S I T E

AERIAL 6110-6122 FRANCONIA RD., ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310, FAIRFAX COUNTY

FRANCONIA CENTER
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700, Tysons, VA 22182

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE
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facebook.com/KLNB @KLNBLLC linkedin.com/company/klnb instagram.com/klnbllc

6110-6122 FRANCONIA RD., ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310, FAIRFAX COUNTY
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http://klnb.propertycapsule.com/property
http://klnb.com
http://fliers.klnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/MaiVo.vcf
http://fliers.klnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/DallonCheney.vcf
http://fliers.klnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/FranconiaCenter.pdf
http://klnb.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:13907/#overview
http://fliers.klnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/VeronicaSalcido.vcf
http://fliers.klnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/VeronicaSalcido.vcf

